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Sakura Filter CA-1112

Sakura Filter CA-1112

Primary Applications

Reference Number

87139-06080
87139-0D170
87139-06050
19246637

87139-B2020-001

Applications

Manufacturer

TOYOTA
TOYOTA
SUBARU
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
LEXUS

Model
YARIS Il
YARIS I
TREZIA
HiLux
VIOS
Yaris

CT

uct

Sakura

Number :CA-1112
Status :Release Prod
Model :Element

Filter Type :Cabin Air Filter
Filter Info :Paper framed
H 1 (mm) :28.5

Length 1 i

(mm) :215

Width 1 (mm) :191
Contain (Pcs) :20
Volume (m®) :0.039

Remark

Activated )
Carbon :CAC-1112

Anti Virus :CAV-1112

Manufacturer
TOYOTA

TOYOTA

TOYOTA

GENERAL MOTORS
DAIHATSU

Engine Series Year
2011
2009
2011
2007
2014
2014
2011

https://lwww.sakurafilter.com/products/sak001-ca-1112/export?type=pdf

CcC

.For Carbon or Anti Virus type please
‘check CAC or CAV number.

Fuel

NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
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Manufacturer
LEXUS
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
SUBARU
SUBARU
SUBARU
SUBARU
SUBARU
SUBARU
DAIHATSU
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
LEXUS
LEXUS
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA

Model

CT
Auris | (E150)
Auris Il (E180)
Land Cruiser
Legacy IV
Legacy IV
Legacy IV
Legacy IV
Outback Il
Outback I
Charade Il
HiLux
FORTUNER
HiLux
FORTUNER
HiLux

VIOS

Yaris

GRAND ALTIS
ALTIS

Camry

VIOS

ALTIS

Camry

IS + IS SportCross
IS + IS SportCross
RAV 4 Il

RAV 4 Il

RAV 4 Il

RAV 4 IV

https://lwww.sakurafilter.com/products/sak001-ca-1112/export?type=pdf

Sakura Filter CA-1112

Engine Series

Year
2012
2010
2012
1996
2010
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2011
2013
2005
2009
2005
2009
2008
2008
2011
2008
2006
2003
2001
2006
2010
2005
2006
2006
2009
2012

CC Fuel
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
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Manufacturer
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA

Model

RAV 4 IV
RAV 4 IV
Corolla Altis
Camry
Alphard Il
Camry

RAV 4 Il

RAV 4 Il

RAV 4 Il
Urban Cruiser
RAV 4 Il

RAV 4 IV
RAV 4 IV
AVENSIS IlI
AVENSIS IlI
AVENSIS IlI
Auris | (E150)
Verso

Verso

Auris | (E150)
Auris | (E150)
Auris Il (E180)
Auris Il (E180)
YARIS / YARIS VERSO
COROLLA X
COROLLA X
COROLLA X
Auris | (E150)
Auris | (E150)
COROLLA X

https://lwww.sakurafilter.com/products/sak001-ca-1112/export?type=pdf

Sakura Filter CA-1112

Engine Series

Year
2012
2012
2014
2006
2008
2011
2006
2005
2005
2009
2008
2012
2012
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2012
2012
2007
2009
2009
2008
2007
2007
2007

CC Fuel
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE

3/8



3/2/26, 13:38

Manufacturer
SUBARU
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA

Model
Outback Il
Prius / prius +
Prius / prius +
Prius / prius +
AVENSIS IlI
Verso

Verso

Verso
AVENSIS IlI
AVENSIS Il
AVENSIS IlI
Auris | (E150)
COROLLA X
COROLLA X
Auris 1l (E180)
Auris 1l (E180)
Auris | (E150)
Auris | (E150)
COROLLA X
YARIS I
Land Cruiser
RAV4

RAV4

RAV4
LANDCRUISER SAHARA
RAV4

RAV4

RAV4
KLUGER
KLUGER

https://lwww.sakurafilter.com/products/sak001-ca-1112/export?type=pdf

Sakura Filter CA-1112

Engine Series

Year
2009
2012
2009
2004
2011
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2007
2007
2007
2012
2012
2009
2007
2007
2006
2012
2008
2008
2008
2007
2005
2005
2006
2007
2007

CC Fuel

NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
GASOLINE
GASOLINE
GASOLINE
GASOLINE
DIESEL
GASOLINE
GASOLINE
GASOLINE
GASOLINE
GASOLINE
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Manufacturer
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
LEXUS
LEXUS
LEXUS
LEXUS
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
LEXUS
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
LEXUS
LEXUS
LEXUS
LEXUS
LEXUS
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA

Model

HiLux

HiLux

HiLux

HiLux
GS300
1S250

1S250
1S250C
HiLux

HiLux

Land Cruiser
Land Cruiser
Land Cruiser
Land Cruiser
Land Cruiser
Land Cruiser
LFA
Highlander I
KLUGER
Highlander Il
Prius / prius +
LS

GS

GS

GS

LS

Land Cruiser
Land Cruiser
Camry
Alphard Il

https://lwww.sakurafilter.com/products/sak001-ca-1112/export?type=pdf

Sakura Filter CA-1112

Engine Series

Year
2005
2005
2013
2013
2005
2005
2007
2009
2005
2005
2010
2004
2002
2002
2008
2010

2007
2007
2007
2000
2000
2000
2000
2005
1998
1996
2010
2011
2008

CC Fuel

GASOLINE
GASOLINE
DIESEL

DIESEL
GASOLINE
GASOLINE
GASOLINE
GASOLINE
DIESEL

DIESEL

NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
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Manufacturer
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
SUBARU
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
LEXUS
LEXUS
LEXUS
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
LEXUS
LEXUS
LEXUS
LEXUS
LEXUS
LEXUS
LEXUS
LEXUS
LEXUS
LEXUS
TOYOTA
LEXUS
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
DAIHATSU
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA

Model
Camry
YARIS IlI
TREZIA
Urban Cruiser
Verso-S
YARIS I
GX

LX

LX

Land Cruiser
Land Cruiser
GX

GX

RX

RX

LS

LS

LS

LS

LS

GS

RAV 4 IV
RX

VIOS

Raize
Rocky
Camry
Camry
Camry
Corolla Altis

https://lwww.sakurafilter.com/products/sak001-ca-1112/export?type=pdf

Sakura Filter CA-1112

Engine Series

Year
2006
2011
2011
2009
2010
2009
2009
1998
2002
1998
2002
2002
2005
2009
2009
2006
2008
2007
2012
2008
2005
2012
2012
2013
2021
2021
2006
2006
2006
2007

CC Fuel

NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
GASOLINE

GASOLINE

NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
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Manufacturer
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA

Model
Corolla Altis
Corolla Altis
FORTUNER
FORTUNER
FORTUNER
HiLux
HilLux
HiLux
HiLux
INNOVA
INNOVA
VIOS

Yaris

Yaris

Yaris

Yaris

Yaris

Yaris

Yaris

Yaris

Yaris

Yaris

Yaris
Corolla
Corolla
FORTUNER
HiLux

HiLux
INNOVA
INNOVA

https://lwww.sakurafilter.com/products/sak001-ca-1112/export?type=pdf

Sakura Filter CA-1112

Engine Series

Year
2013
2013
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2004
2004
2013
2005
2005
2005
2005
2013
2019
2013
2013
2016
2013
2019
2013
2013
2004
2005
2005
2004
2004

CC Fuel

NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
GASOLINE
GASOLINE
GASOLINE
DIESEL

DIESEL
GASOLINE
DIESEL
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Manufacturer

TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
DAIHATSU
DAIHATSU
DAIHATSU
DAIHATSU
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA

https://lwww.sakurafilter.com/products/sak001-ca-1112/export?type=pdf

Model
INNOVA
INNOVA
VIOS
VIOS
Yaris
AYLA
AYLA
XENIA
XENIA
AGYA
AGYA
SIENTA
SIENTA
SIENTA
SIENTA
VELOZ
VELOZ

Sakura Filter CA-1112

Engine Series

Year
2004
2004
2013
2013
2013
2023
2023
2021
2021
2023
2023
2015
2015
2016
2015
2021
2022

CC Fuel

GASOLINE
DIESEL

GASOLINE
GASOLINE
GASOLINE
GASOLINE
GASOLINE
GASOLINE
GASOLINE
GASOLINE
GASOLINE

HYBRID GASOLINE

GASOLINE
GASOLINE
GASOLINE
GASOLINE
GASOLINE
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