

Sakura Filter CA-1112



Sakura Number	:CA-1112
Status	:Release Product
Model	:Element
Filter Type	:Cabin Air Filter
Filter Info	:Paper framed
H 1 (mm)	:28.5
Length 1 (mm)	:215
Width 1 (mm)	:191
Contain (Pcs)	:20
Volume (m³)	:0.039
Remark	.For Carbon or Anti Virus type please check CAC or CAV number.
Activated Carbon	:CAC-1112
Anti Virus	:CAV-1112

Primary Applications

Reference Number	Manufacturer
87139-06080	TOYOTA
87139-0D170	TOYOTA
87139-06050	TOYOTA
19246637	GENERAL MOTORS
87139-BZ020-001	DAIHATSU

Applications

Manufacturer	Model	Engine Series	Year	CC	Fuel
TOYOTA	YARIS III		2011		NOT AVAILABLE
TOYOTA	YARIS II		2009		NOT AVAILABLE
SUBARU	TREZIA		2011		NOT AVAILABLE
TOYOTA	HiLux		2007		NOT AVAILABLE
TOYOTA	VIOS		2014		NOT AVAILABLE
TOYOTA	Yaris		2014		NOT AVAILABLE
LEXUS	CT		2011		NOT AVAILABLE

Manufacturer	Model	Engine Series	Year	CC	Fuel
LEXUS	CT		2012		NOT AVAILABLE
TOYOTA	Auris I (E150)		2010		NOT AVAILABLE
TOYOTA	Auris II (E180)		2012		NOT AVAILABLE
TOYOTA	Land Cruiser		1996		NOT AVAILABLE
SUBARU	Legacy IV		2010		NOT AVAILABLE
SUBARU	Legacy IV		2009		NOT AVAILABLE
SUBARU	Legacy IV		2009		NOT AVAILABLE
SUBARU	Legacy IV		2009		NOT AVAILABLE
SUBARU	Outback III		2009		NOT AVAILABLE
SUBARU	Outback III		2009		NOT AVAILABLE
DAIHATSU	Charade II		2011		NOT AVAILABLE
TOYOTA	HiLux		2013		NOT AVAILABLE
TOYOTA	FORTUNER		2005		NOT AVAILABLE
TOYOTA	HiLux		2009		NOT AVAILABLE
TOYOTA	FORTUNER		2005		NOT AVAILABLE
TOYOTA	HiLux		2009		NOT AVAILABLE
TOYOTA	VIOS		2008		NOT AVAILABLE
TOYOTA	Yaris		2008		NOT AVAILABLE
TOYOTA	GRAND ALTIS		2011		NOT AVAILABLE
TOYOTA	ALTIS		2008		NOT AVAILABLE
TOYOTA	Camry		2006		NOT AVAILABLE
TOYOTA	VIOS		2003		NOT AVAILABLE
TOYOTA	ALTIS		2001		NOT AVAILABLE
TOYOTA	Camry		2006		NOT AVAILABLE
LEXUS	IS + IS SportCross		2010		NOT AVAILABLE
LEXUS	IS + IS SportCross		2005		NOT AVAILABLE
TOYOTA	RAV 4 III		2006		NOT AVAILABLE
TOYOTA	RAV 4 III		2006		NOT AVAILABLE
TOYOTA	RAV 4 III		2009		NOT AVAILABLE
TOYOTA	RAV 4 IV		2012		NOT AVAILABLE

Manufacturer	Model	Engine Series	Year	CC	Fuel
TOYOTA	RAV 4 IV		2012		NOT AVAILABLE
TOYOTA	RAV 4 IV		2012		NOT AVAILABLE
TOYOTA	Corolla Altis		2014		NOT AVAILABLE
TOYOTA	Camry		2006		NOT AVAILABLE
TOYOTA	Alphard II		2008		NOT AVAILABLE
TOYOTA	Camry		2011		NOT AVAILABLE
TOYOTA	RAV 4 III		2006		NOT AVAILABLE
TOYOTA	RAV 4 III		2005		NOT AVAILABLE
TOYOTA	RAV 4 III		2005		NOT AVAILABLE
TOYOTA	Urban Cruiser		2009		NOT AVAILABLE
TOYOTA	RAV 4 III		2008		NOT AVAILABLE
TOYOTA	RAV 4 IV		2012		NOT AVAILABLE
TOYOTA	RAV 4 IV		2012		NOT AVAILABLE
TOYOTA	AVENSIS III		2009		NOT AVAILABLE
TOYOTA	AVENSIS III		2009		NOT AVAILABLE
TOYOTA	AVENSIS III		2009		NOT AVAILABLE
TOYOTA	Auris I (E150)		2009		NOT AVAILABLE
TOYOTA	Verso		2009		NOT AVAILABLE
TOYOTA	Verso		2009		NOT AVAILABLE
TOYOTA	Auris I (E150)		2009		NOT AVAILABLE
TOYOTA	Auris I (E150)		2009		NOT AVAILABLE
TOYOTA	Auris II (E180)		2012		NOT AVAILABLE
TOYOTA	Auris II (E180)		2012		NOT AVAILABLE
TOYOTA	YARIS / YARIS VERSO		2007		NOT AVAILABLE
TOYOTA	COROLLA X		2009		NOT AVAILABLE
TOYOTA	COROLLA X		2009		NOT AVAILABLE
TOYOTA	COROLLA X		2008		NOT AVAILABLE
TOYOTA	Auris I (E150)		2007		NOT AVAILABLE
TOYOTA	Auris I (E150)		2007		NOT AVAILABLE
TOYOTA	COROLLA X		2007		NOT AVAILABLE

Manufacturer	Model	Engine Series	Year	CC	Fuel
SUBARU	Outback III		2009		NOT AVAILABLE
TOYOTA	Prius / prius +		2012		NOT AVAILABLE
TOYOTA	Prius / prius +		2009		NOT AVAILABLE
TOYOTA	Prius / prius +		2004		NOT AVAILABLE
TOYOTA	AVENSIS III		2011		NOT AVAILABLE
TOYOTA	Verso		2009		NOT AVAILABLE
TOYOTA	Verso		2009		NOT AVAILABLE
TOYOTA	Verso		2009		NOT AVAILABLE
TOYOTA	AVENSIS III		2009		NOT AVAILABLE
TOYOTA	AVENSIS III		2009		NOT AVAILABLE
TOYOTA	AVENSIS III		2009		NOT AVAILABLE
TOYOTA	Auris I (E150)		2007		NOT AVAILABLE
TOYOTA	COROLLA X		2007		NOT AVAILABLE
TOYOTA	COROLLA X		2007		NOT AVAILABLE
TOYOTA	Auris II (E180)		2012		NOT AVAILABLE
TOYOTA	Auris II (E180)		2012		NOT AVAILABLE
TOYOTA	Auris I (E150)		2009		NOT AVAILABLE
TOYOTA	Auris I (E150)		2007		NOT AVAILABLE
TOYOTA	COROLLA X		2007		NOT AVAILABLE
TOYOTA	YARIS II		2006		NOT AVAILABLE
TOYOTA	Land Cruiser		2012		GASOLINE
TOYOTA	RAV4		2008		GASOLINE
TOYOTA	RAV4		2008		GASOLINE
TOYOTA	RAV4		2008		GASOLINE
TOYOTA	LANDCRUISER SAHARA		2007		DIESEL
TOYOTA	RAV4		2005		GASOLINE
TOYOTA	RAV4		2005		GASOLINE
TOYOTA	RAV4		2006		GASOLINE
TOYOTA	KLUGER		2007		GASOLINE
TOYOTA	KLUGER		2007		GASOLINE

Manufacturer	Model	Engine Series	Year	CC	Fuel
TOYOTA	HiLux		2005		GASOLINE
TOYOTA	HiLux		2005		GASOLINE
TOYOTA	HiLux		2013		DIESEL
TOYOTA	HiLux		2013		DIESEL
LEXUS	GS300		2005		GASOLINE
LEXUS	IS250		2005		GASOLINE
LEXUS	IS250		2007		GASOLINE
LEXUS	IS250C		2009		GASOLINE
TOYOTA	HiLux		2005		DIESEL
TOYOTA	HiLux		2005		DIESEL
TOYOTA	Land Cruiser		2010		NOT AVAILABLE
TOYOTA	Land Cruiser		2004		NOT AVAILABLE
TOYOTA	Land Cruiser		2002		NOT AVAILABLE
TOYOTA	Land Cruiser		2002		NOT AVAILABLE
TOYOTA	Land Cruiser		2008		NOT AVAILABLE
TOYOTA	Land Cruiser		2010		NOT AVAILABLE
LEXUS	LFA				NOT AVAILABLE
TOYOTA	Highlander II		2007		NOT AVAILABLE
TOYOTA	KLUGER		2007		NOT AVAILABLE
TOYOTA	Highlander II		2007		NOT AVAILABLE
TOYOTA	Prius / prius +		2000		NOT AVAILABLE
LEXUS	LS		2000		NOT AVAILABLE
LEXUS	GS		2000		NOT AVAILABLE
LEXUS	GS		2000		NOT AVAILABLE
LEXUS	GS		2005		NOT AVAILABLE
LEXUS	LS		1998		NOT AVAILABLE
TOYOTA	Land Cruiser		1996		NOT AVAILABLE
TOYOTA	Land Cruiser		2010		NOT AVAILABLE
TOYOTA	Camry		2011		NOT AVAILABLE
TOYOTA	Alphard II		2008		NOT AVAILABLE

Manufacturer	Model	Engine Series	Year	CC	Fuel
TOYOTA	Camry		2006		NOT AVAILABLE
TOYOTA	YARIS III		2011		NOT AVAILABLE
SUBARU	TREZIA		2011		NOT AVAILABLE
TOYOTA	Urban Cruiser		2009		NOT AVAILABLE
TOYOTA	Verso-S		2010		NOT AVAILABLE
TOYOTA	YARIS II		2009		NOT AVAILABLE
LEXUS	GX		2009		NOT AVAILABLE
LEXUS	LX		1998		NOT AVAILABLE
LEXUS	LX		2002		NOT AVAILABLE
TOYOTA	Land Cruiser		1998		NOT AVAILABLE
TOYOTA	Land Cruiser		2002		NOT AVAILABLE
LEXUS	GX		2002		NOT AVAILABLE
LEXUS	GX		2005		NOT AVAILABLE
LEXUS	RX		2009		NOT AVAILABLE
LEXUS	RX		2009		NOT AVAILABLE
LEXUS	LS		2006		NOT AVAILABLE
LEXUS	LS		2008		NOT AVAILABLE
LEXUS	LS		2007		NOT AVAILABLE
LEXUS	LS		2012		NOT AVAILABLE
LEXUS	LS		2008		NOT AVAILABLE
LEXUS	GS		2005		NOT AVAILABLE
TOYOTA	RAV 4 IV		2012		NOT AVAILABLE
LEXUS	RX		2012		NOT AVAILABLE
TOYOTA	VIOS		2013		NOT AVAILABLE
TOYOTA	Raize		2021		GASOLINE
DAIHATSU	Rocky		2021		GASOLINE
TOYOTA	Camry		2006		NOT AVAILABLE
TOYOTA	Camry		2006		NOT AVAILABLE
TOYOTA	Camry		2006		NOT AVAILABLE
TOYOTA	Corolla Altis		2007		NOT AVAILABLE

Manufacturer	Model	Engine Series	Year	CC	Fuel
TOYOTA	Corolla Altis		2013		NOT AVAILABLE
TOYOTA	Corolla Altis		2013		NOT AVAILABLE
TOYOTA	FORTUNER		2005		NOT AVAILABLE
TOYOTA	FORTUNER		2005		NOT AVAILABLE
TOYOTA	FORTUNER		2005		NOT AVAILABLE
TOYOTA	HiLux		2005		NOT AVAILABLE
TOYOTA	HiLux		2005		NOT AVAILABLE
TOYOTA	HiLux		2005		NOT AVAILABLE
TOYOTA	HiLux		2005		NOT AVAILABLE
TOYOTA	INNOVA		2004		NOT AVAILABLE
TOYOTA	INNOVA		2004		NOT AVAILABLE
TOYOTA	VIOS		2013		NOT AVAILABLE
TOYOTA	Yaris		2005		NOT AVAILABLE
TOYOTA	Yaris		2005		NOT AVAILABLE
TOYOTA	Yaris		2005		NOT AVAILABLE
TOYOTA	Yaris		2005		NOT AVAILABLE
TOYOTA	Yaris		2013		NOT AVAILABLE
TOYOTA	Yaris		2019		NOT AVAILABLE
TOYOTA	Yaris		2013		NOT AVAILABLE
TOYOTA	Yaris		2013		NOT AVAILABLE
TOYOTA	Yaris		2016		NOT AVAILABLE
TOYOTA	Yaris		2013		NOT AVAILABLE
TOYOTA	Yaris		2019		NOT AVAILABLE
TOYOTA	Corolla		2013		GASOLINE
TOYOTA	Corolla		2013		GASOLINE
TOYOTA	FORTUNER		2004		GASOLINE
TOYOTA	HiLux		2005		DIESEL
TOYOTA	HiLux		2005		DIESEL
TOYOTA	INNOVA		2004		GASOLINE
TOYOTA	INNOVA		2004		DIESEL

Manufacturer	Model	Engine Series	Year	CC	Fuel
TOYOTA	INNOVA		2004		GASOLINE
TOYOTA	INNOVA		2004		DIESEL
TOYOTA	VIOS		2013		GASOLINE
TOYOTA	VIOS		2013		GASOLINE
TOYOTA	Yaris		2013		GASOLINE
DAIHATSU	AYLA		2023		GASOLINE
DAIHATSU	AYLA		2023		GASOLINE
DAIHATSU	XENIA		2021		GASOLINE
DAIHATSU	XENIA		2021		GASOLINE
TOYOTA	AGYA		2023		GASOLINE
TOYOTA	AGYA		2023		GASOLINE
TOYOTA	SIENTA		2015		HYBRID GASOLINE
TOYOTA	SIENTA		2015		GASOLINE
TOYOTA	SIENTA		2016		GASOLINE
TOYOTA	SIENTA		2015		GASOLINE
TOYOTA	VELOZ		2021		GASOLINE
TOYOTA	VELOZ		2022		GASOLINE